◆MAJOR USES
●For PFC For Switching Mode Power Supply
◆FEATURES
●Excellent frequency and temperature characteristics
●Exhibits high saturation magnetic flux density, excellent DC superimposition characteristics,
and achieved significant miniaturization
◆D.C. bias of Dust core (1) ◆D.C. bias of Dust core  (2)
100

Outside Dimensions D.C. BIAS
CHARACTERISTICS
Graph
0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LHDM002141AQDV0E 2 190 135 78 0.7-1P 22.5 23.5 12.5
1LHDM003800AQDV0E 3 120 80 48 0.8-1P 23.0 24.0 13.5
LHDM005300AQDV0E 5 46 30 23 1.0-1P 23.5 24.5 14.5
LHDM002331ARDV0E 2 550 330 150 0.7-1P 26.0 27.0 14.0
2LHDM003101ARDV0E 3 140 100 58 0.8-1P 26.0 27.0 14.0
LHDM005550ARDV0E 5 95 55 32 1.0-1P 26.5 27.0 14.5
LHDM003251AUGV0E 3 360 250 90 0.8-1P 32.5 33.0 14.0
3LHDM005161AUGV0E 5 310 160 55 1.0-1P 33.5 34.0 15.0
LHDM010300AUGV0E 10 48 30 14 1.1-2P 34.0 34.5 16.0
LHDM002951AUDV0E 2 1500 950 260 0.7-1P 32.5 33.5 18.5
4
LHDM003231AUDV0E 3 300 230 90 0.8-1P 32.5 33.5 18.5
LHDM005141AUDV0E 5 210 140 50 1.0-1P 33.0 34.0 19.0
LHDM010330AUDV0E 10 48 33 12 1.6-1P 35.0 36.0 20.5
LHDM005571AZDV0E 5 800 570 95 1.1-1P 52.5 53.0 26.5
5LHDM010151AZDV0E 10 220 150 28 1.6-1P 55.0 56.0 28.0
LHDM020200AZDV0E 20 26 20 6 1.8-2P 55.0 56.0 28.5
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Z 2025185
DUST CHOKE COILS

mmφ-lines
Outside Dimensions D.C. BIAS
CHARACTERISTICS
Graph
Core
case0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LHDM003101CQFV0E 3 115 100 45 0.8-1P 22.0 23.0 13.5
1 -
LHDM005570CQFV0E 5 70 57 25 1.0-1P 22.5 23.5 14.5
LHDM003231CTBV0E 3 250 230 96 0.8-1P 29.0 30.0 16.5
2 -LHDM005141CTBV0E 5 160 140 52 1.0-1P 29.5 30.5 17.5
LHDM010330CTBV0E 10 37 33 12 1.6-1P 31.5 32.5 19.5
LHDM005571CYFV0E 5 710 570 76 1.1-1P 46.5 47.5 23.0
3 -LHDM010151CYBV0E 10 170 150 28 1.6-1P 47.5 48.5 26.0
LHDM020200CYBV0E 20 24 20 6 1.8-2P 48.0 49.0 26.5
LHDM005451DUFV0E 5 620 450 85 1.0-1P 34.5 35.5 22.0
4
〇
LHDM007381DVFV0E 7 640 380 65 1.2-1P 41.5 42.0 21.5 〇
LHDM008371DVFV0E 8 750 370  ** 59 1.3-1P 42.5 43.0 23.0 〇
LHDM010201DVFV0E 10 340 200 30 1.1-2P 43.5 44.0 23.0 〇
LHDM008501DYBV0E 8 570 500  ** 68 1.4-1P 50.0 50.5 27.5
5
〇
LHDM010401DYBV0E 10 490 400 58 1.5-1P 50.0 50.5 27.0 〇
LHDM010651DZBV0E 10 760 650 ** 72 1.0-2P 57.5 58.0 31.0
6
〇
LHDM015301DZBV0E 15 360 300 35 1.3-2P 57.0 57.5 32.0 〇
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
** This is the inductance at 100kHz.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Z 2025187